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Rajesh  MaharjanERN1585223N 101470

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20255056996 M1

BABU RAM SHRESTHAERN128553A 303040/23

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20256593434 M2

SONAM BAHADUR
Ghising

ERN631614A 45/30169

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20256998178 M3

Rakesh Kumar YadavERN668631A 15-01-74-04088

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20257028271 M4

Md  SalimERN963688A 231

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20257248774 M5

KRISHNA BAHADUR
KARKI

ERN5361684A 556/2166/403

07:00

B PASS19/11/20257255000 M6

Hom Bahadur MagarERN1337279A 073030/85

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20257536217 M7
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Page 1 of 21



Written Exam Result 19-Nov-2025 To 19-Nov-2025

Date: 19/11/2025 3.41 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name EKANTAKUNA LALITPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

RANJEET KUMAR
MISHRA

ERN1484605A 32-01-69-07941

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20257647908 M8

CHET BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN1498273A 221036-309

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/20257657770 M9

GOBIND  TAMANGERN1509722A 23-01-74-01172

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20257666168 M10

Kishor  DangiERN2335854A 06-01-70-03961

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258283747 M11

Saluja  BhattaraiERN2444755A 35-01-72-11230

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/20258365573 F12

Dip  SinchuriERN2600183A 30-01-76-03097

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258477140 M13

Janardan  AcharyaERN2623499A 52-01-72-00661

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258494351 M14

Dhirendra  SardarERN2664014A 06-01-73-12844

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258524516 M15

Suraj  MaharjanERN2682598A 271060/112831

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258537813 M16

Shraddha  NeupaneERN2763808A 45017500211

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20258598101 F17
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Pradip  B.k.ERN2879525A 53-01-74-01415

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258697779 M18

YUVARAJ  LAMAERN3027531A 30-01-77-07915

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/20258811508 M19

Shohan Lal ChaudharyERN3094205A 322055-1552

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20258860471 M20

Pasang  TamangERN4915924A 21-01-74-04028

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20258901695 M21

Shyam Krishna BalamiERN3179782A 31743

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20258960890 M22

Dipsagar  KhatriERN3275111A 36-01-77-00681

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259033517 M23

Sristi  YadavERN3297075A 17-01-74-04316

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20259050341 F24

Aanand Kumar YadavERN3491471A 15-02-79-02922

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259192647 M25

Sanjan  GurungERN3618328A 10-01-78-03311

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259282358 M26

Anil  BishowkarmaERN3671879A 94888

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259319639 M27
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Eliza  GyawaliERN3722312A 41-01-78-04875

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20259354852 F28

Dipak  ThatalERN3751556A 021011/876

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/20259375612 M29

RAM BHAGAT PASMANERN3800267A 15-01-73-10781

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259409749 M30

Ankush kumar panditERN3870701A 19-01-78-10689

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259459209 M31

Madan  ChapagainERN4056908A 77-01-77-04545

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/20259589903 M32

PRADHUWAN  SAHERN4066994A 162104/3213

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259597429 M33

Aayush  GautamERN4096978A 41-01-79-0558

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259617677 M34

SUNIL KUMAR YADAVERN4215721A 15-01-79-03504

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259696272 M35

PURNIMA  BANIYAERN4244141A 31017801613

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259715208 F36

BIJESH  MAHARJANERN4276773A 27-01-80-09188

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259735867 M37
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Bhulendra  PanditERN4318032A 33-01-80-11232

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259762499 M38

MIN KUMAR NEPALIERN4420022A 132891

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/20259826222 M39

TOYAMI  RAIERN4422265A 12-01-79-05596

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20259827769 M40

DIPAK KUMAR YADAVERN4470975A 16-01-76-05943

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259859883 M41

DIKSHANTA  MAGARERN4511244A 46-02-76-01225

7.00 AM

J2 PASS19/11/20259888206 M42

DIPESH  GURUNGERN4511251A 46-02-78-02829

7.00 AM

J1 PASS19/11/20259888211 M43

SAMIR  CHAUDHARYERN4517694A 67-02-75-04582

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259892829 M44

DIXIT  KHATIWADAERN4518556A 20-01-76-03293

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/20259893442 M45

PRAKASH  KHATRIERN4543910A 86633

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/20259910873 M46

AMIT  PASMANERN4654668A 16-01-74-00238

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/20259981957 M47
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SAJID  ANSARIERN4856480A 34-01-81-03114

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510115226 M48

RAJ KUMAR KARKIERN4870374A 15/26071

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510124318 M49

JAY PRAKASH YADAVERN4885086A 15-01-80-07293

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510133642 M50

ANUP THAPA MAGARERN4942848A 422026-1458

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510170787 M51

THAMAN  BUDHATHOKIERN5040120A 50-05-77-01974

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510232872 M52

LAXMI  THAPAERN5065723A 203049/452

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510249212 F53

ARJU  CHAHARERN5067963A 12-01-80-04244

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510250578 F54

SUBHASH  SINJALIERN5080655A 39-01-81-01056

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510258625 M55

PURNA BAHADUR
CHALAUNE

ERN5102079A 55-01-78-04931

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510272135 M56

DINESH  JAISHIERN5120258A 67-06-78-01177

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510283769 M57
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PRATIK  PAUDELERN5135912A 01-01-80-03051

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510293905 M58

GANESH  SHAHIERN5142742A 56-01-81-03682

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510298477 M59

GOVIND  CHAUDHARYERN5185252A 672044-45095

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510326614 M60

KRISHNA KUMAR
PARIHAST

ERN5190837A 16-02-78-00189

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510330394 M61

PREM BAHADUR
ROKAYA

ERN5252663A 63-01-77-00727

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510370787 M62

SHEKHAR  YADAVERN5260787A 15-01-82-01854

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510376088 M63

TAPAS  MALLAERN5271545A 27-01-81-12406

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510383087 M64

AAGAMAN PULAMI
THAPA MAGAR

ERN5283858A 27-01-80-03962

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510391061 M65

SURESH  BUDHATHOKIERN5305531A 55-01-73-02196

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510404854 M66

HARI BAHADUR B KERN5354458A 151725

7.00 AM

J1 FAIL19/11/202510436061 M67
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RAJAN  B KERN5355227A 54-02-79-00559

7.00 AM

J4 PASS19/11/202510436581 M68

RISIKESH RAY THARUERN5358762A 18-01-77-06345

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510438912 M69

PALISTHA  TAMRAKARERN5360268A 28-01-81-04353

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510439905 F70

LAXIRAM THADA
MAGAR

ERN5360721A 64-01-74-03500

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440201 M71

AYUSH  SENCHURIERN5361507A 06-02-82-01666

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440716 M72

SUMAN  BHUJELERN5361539A 28-01-070-00633

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440732 M73

RAM PRAKASH YADAVERN5361546A 153067/480

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440737 M74

AMAN  SINGHERN5361556A 15-01-81-10165

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440741 M75

ANTAJ  AALAMERN5361563A 32-06-78-02742

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440747 M76

RATIS  MAHARJANERN5361569A 28-01-80-02357

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440750 M77
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DIKSHA  MISHRAERN5361578A 18-01-73-04433

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440755 F78

SRIJANA  SHAKYAERN5361594A 042044/8552

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440764 F79

PRISHA  JOSHIERN5361599A 27-01-80-07125

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510440766 F80

ADITYA MAN SHRESTHAERN5361623A 28-01-80-01111

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440777 M81

JANAK  KAMIERN5361632A 67-02-73/01461

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440784 M82

DAN BAHADUR MAKIMERN5361645A 391023/661

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440790 M83

NABRAJ  BOHARAERN5361650A 71-01-81-04501

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440793 M84

ANJITA  SHAHERN5361664A 362028-1186

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440799 F85

INDRARAJ  KHATIERN5361674A 71-01-71-02241

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440806 M86

BIBEK  BKERN5361683A 77-01-78-04956

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440812 M87
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GYANENDRA  BOHARAERN5361694A 69-02-82-00582

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440817 M88

KHADGA RAJ SANJYALERN5361710A 58/9105

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440822 M89

TEK BAHADUR OLIERN5361713A 61840

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440823 M90

SIMON  TIMALSINAERN5361724A 28-01-82-01741

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510440827 M91

SAJIR MAHAMAD
ANSARI

ERN5361729A 33-07-77-00290

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440831 M92

SHANTA  LAMAERN5361730A 253049/334

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510440832 F93

KHILENDRA BAHADUR
MAGAR

ERN5361743A 74951

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440841 M94

RAJESH  THAPAERN5361744A 79596

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440842 M95

TRIBHUWAN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5361746A 33-01-71-02191

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440843 M96

BIRAT PRASAD SUBEDIERN5361753A 15-02-80-00463

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440845 M97
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SAMIR  TAMANGERN5361757A 24-01-82-02673

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440846 M98

SAMYOG  MAHARJANERN5361762A 28-01-81-04501

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440850 M99

DIPEN RUCHAL
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5361768A 30-02-75-00359

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440853 M100

ALISH  SHRESTHAERN5361776A 28-01-81-01868

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440857 M101

PRAKASH  THAPAERN5361777A 69-01-78-02660

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440858 M102

SHRAWAN KUMAR RAMERN5361784A 18-01-79-09962

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440862 M103

RAJESH  THING
TAMANG

ERN5361785A 28-01-78-02201

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440863 M104

SAMIR  KARKIERN5361788A 28-01-81-02871

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440865 M105

SAFAL  PAUDELERN5361792A 52-01-79-00885

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440869 M106

SAMEER  CHAURASIYAERN5361802A 33-01-78-10382

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440875 M107
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SHREEYANSH  NIRAULAERN5361803A 72-01-82-02269

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440876 M108

NABIN  BISTERN5361805A 75-01-80-02736

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440877 M109

DINESH BAHADUR BISTERN5361812A 75-01-77-13364

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440882 M110

TARANATH  PRASAIERN5361820A 8524,129

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510440887 M111

ROSHAN  CHAULAGAINERN5361821A 28-01-80-04493

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440888 M112

RAM RIJHAN YADAVERN5361830A 15-01-77-10426

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440893 M113

SHIVJUNG  ADHIKARIERN5361837A 41-01-81-01302

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440898 M114

PRASHANT  PAUDELERN5361839A 36-01-78-03758

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440900 M115

UPENDRA  DHAKALERN5361851A 42-02-81-0261

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440905 M116

ARJUN  CHAUDHARYERN5361852A 75-01-75-02795

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440906 M117
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BUDDHI MAN TAMANGERN5361857A 25-01-76-07086

7.00 AM

J2 PASS19/11/202510440908 M118

KRISHNA BAHADUR
KARKI

ERN5361858A 46-01-69-03919

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440909 M119

ANUJ  MAHARJANERN5361863A 28-01-82-03040

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440913 M120

RAJIP  THATALERN5361872A 13-01-77-00822

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440921 M121

BHUPENDRA PRASAD
SAH

ERN5361879A 15-02-80-02289

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440925 M122

ABHISHEK KUMAR
MANDAL

ERN5361882A 17-01-78-18396

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440927 M123

RAM PRASAD GHARTI
GURUNG

ERN5361890A 451010/2465

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440930 M124

SUYOG  SHRESTHAERN5361906A 22-01-82-02645

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510440936 M125

RAMJI  KUNWAR
CHHETRI

ERN5361923A 38844

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510440945 M126

DIPESH  RAIERN5361924A 10-01-73-02648

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440946 M127
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BINAY  RAIERN5361929A 20-01-79-10587

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510440951 M128

KARNA BAHADUR
LIMBU

ERN5361940A 30754-2380

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440957 M129

MAHINDRA  TAMANGERN5361941A 26-01-82-00500

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440958 M130

ANIL  BHATTERN5361945A 75-01-80-11141

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440962 M131

SUJAN  TAMANGERN5361952A 26-01-80-06487

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510440968 M132

BHUWAN  SHRESTHAERN5361953A 21-01-82-02817

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440969 M133

TIKA MAYA DIYALIERN5361959A 84823

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510440974 F134

SURYA BAHADUR
GHALE

ERN5361969A 431026/103575

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440983 M135

DIPESH  TIMALSENAERN5361971A 26-01-82-01404

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510440985 M136

DHIRAJ KUMAR LAMAERN5361980A 04904734

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440990 M137
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DAN BAHADUR BUDHAERN5361988A 603024/392

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510440997 M138

MANKAJI  TAMANGERN5362001A 221009-87

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441003 M139

AITA RAJ LIMBUERN5362015A 05-02-81-05419

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441011 M140

RABINA  TULADHARERN5362034A 6119

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441027 F141

RINA  JOSHIERN5362037A 1541

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441030 F142

NISCHAL  THAPAERN5362038A 20-01-82-04146

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441031 M143

DIPESH  CHAYADAERN5362049A 68-01-81-03221

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441038 M144

NARAYAN
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5362056A 63-01-79-02025

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441041 M145

Aman Kumar  SahERN5362060A 823/2025

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441044 M146

DURGA  KHADKAERN5362066A 22-01-79-01728

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510441049 F147
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AMRIT  CHAUDHARYERN5362089A 67-02-76-01697

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441063 M148

VESHRAJ  B KERN5362100A 39-02-79-00624

7.00 AM

J1 PASS19/11/202510441068 M149

NANDANI  MEHTAERN5362115A 06-01-75-07527

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510441077 F150

CYRUS  GAHATRAJERN5362121A 06-02-80-01007

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441080 M151

SAURAV  SILWALERN5362127A 28-01-070-02210

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441084 M152

ABHAYA  PARIYARERN5362138A 67-02-78-06442

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441092 M153

RAJAN  TIWARIERN5362147A 60-02-81-00657

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510441096 M154

BHAWENDRA  SHARMAERN5362150A 15-01-79-08438

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441099 M155

GORAKH  SAUDERN5362152A 69-01-76-04601

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441101 M156

RAM  TAMANGERN5362154A 261/54242

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441102 M157
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Signature :
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URMILA PUN MAGARERN5362166A 54-01-69-03751

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510441111 M158

SHALBHIKA  MAHARJANERN5362173A 28-01-78-00365

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510441117 F159

ROSHAN  PARDEERN5362181A 52-01-77-01254

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441120 M160

ARJUN  TAMANGERN5362218A 221009-150

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441140 M161

SAGUN  BHUJELERN5362226A 44-01-80-03804

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441144 M162

PURNASING  TAMANGERN5362229A 10198

7.00 AM

J4 FAIL19/11/202510441147 M163

DINESH SAH KANUERN5362248A 32-02-75-01370

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441159 M164

MOHAMMAD  ARBAZ
NADAF

ERN5362263A 17-01-80-18228

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441170 M165

KISMAT  GAUTAMERN5362305A 30-01-75-05159

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441195 M166

HOM BAHADHUR KARKIERN5362306A 390-7

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441196 M167
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PRABESH  POUDELERN5362315A 20-01-82-01623

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510441204 M168

NISHAN  BISTAERN5362318A 28-01-82-00080

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441207 M169

DHURUB KUMAR
THAKUR

ERN5362331A 19-01-79-04790

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441215 M170

HARINARAYAN SAH
TURHA

ERN5362333A 34-01-78-02924

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441217 M171

BINOD  CHITRAKARERN5362360A 100127

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510441230 M172

PRAKASH  KCERN5362366A 000421

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441236 M173

RAJU  SAHANIERN5362396A 043015/1021

7.00 AM

J4 FAIL19/11/202510441255 M174

BASANTA  BASNETERN5362403A 401013/1860

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441261 M175

SEEMA SINGH K CERN5362411A 28-01-73-02883

7.00 AM

B PASS19/11/202510441265 F176

BIJAY  JHAKRAITERN5362414A 15-01-78-00516

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441268 M177
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LOKESH  DAMAIERN5362422A 71-01-77-01563

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441273 M178

DAMBAR BAHADUR
TAMANG

ERN5362432A 303001/469

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441281 M179

PAWAN  SHERPAERN5362437A 01-01-81-00695

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441285 M180

DEV RAJ RAIERN5362444A 12-01-78-01622

7.00 AM

K ABSENT19/11/202510441290 M181

NOVEL PRATAP YADAVERN5362479A 15-02-82-01994

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441313 M182

SAMIR  NEPALIERN5362487A 21-01-81-05953

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441321 M183

NANU KAJI
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5362488A 23909

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441322 M184

NIKESH  DHIMALERN5362504A 05-02-81-04029

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441333 M185

DIPESH  MAHATERN5362517A 60-01-82-00325

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441341 M186

HARSHADA  SHRESTHAERN5362524A 39-01-79-00667

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510441346 F187
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GHANSHYAM  DAHALERN5362574A 12-02-81-00808

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441375 M188

KRISHNA  DUDHRAJERN5362582A 26-01-81-03-880

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441378 M189

SUMIT  YADAVERN5362585A 17-02-81-00528

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441381 M190

BISHAL  NAPITERN5362587A 28-01-78-01926

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441382 M191

BABINDRA  RAIERN5362588A 13-01-82-01887

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441383 M192

TIKARAM  THAPAERN5362590A 44-01-03-04788

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441385 M193

MIRAJ  HUMAGAINERN5362593A 28-01-82-02361

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510441388 M194

NIRMALA KUMARI
CHATAUT

ERN5362596A 9040728

7.00 AM

K PASS19/11/202510441389 F195

PRABIN  JIRELERN5362600A 22221043/601

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441392 M196

DINESH  KARKIERN5362602A 271044/45761

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441393 M197
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RAJESH  THAPAERN5362622A 70-01-82-02251

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510441409 M198

MANISH  SUNARERN5362627A 64-01-78-06303

7.00 AM

A FAIL19/11/202510441414 M199

RANJIT  MAGARERN5362633A 257001/74

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441420 M200

SMRITI  GIMEEERN5362639A 10-02-76-01098

7.00 AM

K FAIL19/11/202510441423 F201

SHASHISHEKHAR JUNG
MALLA

ERN5362640A 56-01-82-02150

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441424 M202

PRANIL  KCERN5362647A 27-06-82-00271

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441427 M203

DEEPAK  TAMANGERN5362655A 20547

7.00 AM

B FAIL19/11/202510441429 M204

OM PRAKASH MAHATOERN5362658A 15-01-81-07028

7.00 AM

A PASS19/11/202510441431 M205
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